
Bavarian Summer Show

 2120 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Showmanship at Halter Amateur

AQHA Show 1Show #:

James EdwardsRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 76 CPR Diabolic Zip Hugelshofer, Melina

2 339 A Good Sunset Schorno, Pia

3 245 Am I A Hot Krymsum Faro, Francesca Romana

4 104 Savvy Spiderlady Schneider, Celina

5 204 Larkita Chocolate Botter, Florence

6 141 Definately A Hottie Henzgen, Lea

7 19 Gonna Shake The Room Behnke, Caroline

8 162 Good Chance ToBeBest Korioth, Jacqueline

9 177 Power in the Canyon Gillioz, Sophie

n.P. 6 Ive Got Reservations Horak, Tanja

n.P. 36 Huntin For A Honey Pauss, Andrea

n.P. 138 Fashionable Irons Pfeifer, Laura

n.P. 152 Charming Blue Style Lamplmair, Sigrid

n.P. 206 Al Inclusive Fischer, Leonie

n.P. 215 HC ExtremeInvitation Heizmann, Jael

n.P. 216 Surprised Girl Chosy Roccon, Franziska

n.P. 321 Good Girls Invited Hansson, Linda

dis. 12 Lil Sunday Chip Suhr, Franziska

dis. 345 Has To Be Dressed Cattolico, Federica

03.07.2019 1 / 107:57



Bavarian Summer Show

 2120 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Showmanship at Halter Amateur

AQHA Show 2Show #:

Janette DublinRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 141 Definately A Hottie Henzgen, Lea

2 204 Larkita Chocolate Botter, Florence

3 339 A Good Sunset Schorno, Pia

4 104 Savvy Spiderlady Schneider, Celina

5 245 Am I A Hot Krymsum Faro, Francesca Romana

6 177 Power in the Canyon Gillioz, Sophie

7 76 CPR Diabolic Zip Hugelshofer, Melina

8 215 HC ExtremeInvitation Heizmann, Jael

9 19 Gonna Shake The Room Behnke, Caroline

n.P. 6 Ive Got Reservations Horak, Tanja

n.P. 36 Huntin For A Honey Pauss, Andrea

n.P. 138 Fashionable Irons Pfeifer, Laura

n.P. 152 Charming Blue Style Lamplmair, Sigrid

n.P. 162 Good Chance ToBeBest Korioth, Jacqueline

n.P. 206 Al Inclusive Fischer, Leonie

n.P. 216 Surprised Girl Chosy Roccon, Franziska

n.P. 321 Good Girls Invited Hansson, Linda

dis. 12 Lil Sunday Chip Suhr, Franziska

dis. 345 Has To Be Dressed Cattolico, Federica

03.07.2019 1 / 107:57


